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Amelia Xi

Vivian Wang

Razane Nacer
Audrey Nan

Enza Hidalgo

Alexa Harvey

Allison Fei

Baia Bourdeau

Shiyi Shen

Lavinia De Leva

Kayla Rochon
Amanda Chen

Olivia Turnbull

Qian Ya (Tina) Zhang
Ines Azieres
Charlotte Victoria Richardson
Ngoc Triet An Nguyen

Finales Régionales de Patinage STAR 2024-Lac-St-Louis

Mélanie Rioux

A

Skate Canada

Date:

Cote Saint-Luc

19 janvier 2024 au 21 janvier 2024
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Evé. 15) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club Région
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Des Deux-Rives LC
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Dollard LC
Outremont LC
Lachine LC
Lakeshore LC
Des Deux-Rives LC
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Lakeshore LC
Des Deux-Rives LC
Pointe-Claire LC
Des Deux-Rives LC
Outremont LC
Pointe-Claire LC
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Sophie Doré

20-janv.-2024 14:57:42

Patinage Canada

Points

22.17
21.44
20.84
20.05
19.38
18.52
18.00
17.97
17.60
17.21
17.16
16.87
16.81
16.67
15.99
15.26
11.50



